
Celtic Sea Salt® Fine Ground
Product Description: Celtic Sea Salt® Brand Fine Ground is the same type of salt as our coarser 

Ground has no additives and is not processed in any way beyond lightly drying and grinding. With a 

shaker bottle, at the table, as a recipe ingredient or in baking.

Calcium (%)
Chloride (%)
Copper (ppm)
Iron (ppm)
Magnesium (%)
Manganese (ppm)
pH (10% solution)
Phosphorus (ppm)
Potassium (%)
Sodium (%)
Zinc (ppm)

0.149
58.3

<2.49
175

0.408
4.06
9.02

1
0.118

37.5
7.55

Partial Analysis: Nutritional Information
Calories
Total Fat
Trans Fat
Sodium
Potassium
Total Carbohydrates
Sugars
Protein
Magnesium
Chloride

0
0g
0g

458mg
1.6mg

0g
0g
0g

5.4mg
774mg

This salt does not contain or come into contact with any of the following allergens: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans, Soy, Milk, Eggs, or Wheat.

If further analysis is required, additional 
costs for testing and analysis may apply.

Physical and Chemical 
Characteristics

Dimensions:
Moisture:
pH:
Fat Content:
Viscosity:
Fineness (inches):

Granularity ≤ 1.25mm
≤2%
9.02
N/A
N/A

0.04921 in.
All Third Party Compliance information provided 

to Selina Naturally® by our supplier(s).

Statement of Origin
Product of France. Manufactured in USA.

Shelf Life and Storage:

from direct sunlight.Certi�cations:
Certi�ed Kosher by the Atlanta Kashruth Commission. 
Certi�ed for Organic Processing. Non-GMO Project Veri�ed.

100% All
Natural

vegan
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Valid Through 1/3/2019QA Manager, Celtic Ocean Int’l

Sugar

Free

Microbiology
Analysis

Coliforms:
E. coli:
Salmonella:
Intestinal Enterocooci:
Mesophile Aerobic Flora:

Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative

Lot code

Expiration Date


