Celtic Sea Salt® Ingredient Specification Sheet • Celtic Sea Salt® Certificate of Origin • Celtic Sea Salt® Certificate of Chemical Analysis

Celtic Sea Salt® Fine Ground

Product Description: Celtic Sea Salt® Brand Fine Ground is the same type of salt as our coarser Light Grey Celtic® variety, dried at a low temperature then finely ground. Celtic Sea Salt® Fine Ground has no additives and is not processed in any way beyond lightly drying and grinding. With a more subtle flavor than that of the coarser variety, it is an all-purpose salt convenient for use in a shaker bottle, at the table, as a recipe ingredient or in baking.

Partial Analysis:	
Calcium (%)	0.149
Chloride (%)	58.3
Copper (ppm)	<2.49
Iron (ppm)	175
Magnesium (%)	0.408
Manganese (ppm)	4.06
pH (10% solution)	9.02
Phosphorus (ppm)	1
Potassium (%)	0.118
Sodium (%)	37.5
Zinc (ppm)	7.55

Nutritional Information	
Calories	0
Total Fat	0g
Trans Fat	0g
Sodium	458mg
Potassium	1.6mg
Total Carbohydrates	0g
Sugars	0g
Protein	0g
Magnesium	5.4mg
Chloride	774mg

If further analysis is required, additional costs for testing and analysis may apply.



















Microbiology Analysis

Coliforms: Negative E. coli: Negative Salmonella: Negative Intestinal Enterocooci: Negative Mesophile Aerobic Flora: **Negative**

All Third Party Compliance information provided to Selina Naturally® by our supplier(s).

Physical and Chemical Characteristics

Dimensions: Granularity ≤ 1.25mm Moisture: ≤2% pH: 9.02 Fat Content: N/A Viscosity: N/A Fineness (inches): 0.04921 in.

Indefinite shelf life; Store in a dry place away

Statement of Origin

Product of France. Manufactured in USA.

Certifications:

Certified Kosher by the Atlanta Kashruth Commission. Certified for Organic Processing. Non-GMO Project Verified.

Lot code

Tharon Meeker

from direct sunlight.

Shelf Life and Storage:

1/3/2018

Expiration Date QA Manager, Celtic Ocean Int'l Valid Through 1/3/2019

This salt does not contain or come into contact with any of the following allergens: Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fish, Crustaceans, Soy, Milk, Eggs, or Wheat. This salt is free from any undisclosed additives, ingredients, or allergens, and does not contain any artificial ingredients, flavors, or colors.